CARGOJET INC.

CARGOJET INC.

ISIN: CA14179V5036

Overview

2024/07/17 17:04:05

Price
131.98 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.69% (-0.92)

ISIN CA14179V5036
Symbol CJT
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,468 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

131.85 CAD (400)
132.16 CAD (900)
133.00 CAD
134.04 CAD
131.71 CAD
132.90 CAD
132.688839 CAD
11,898
1,578,731.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA14179V5036&ID_NOTATION=42051724
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93dcdce507df0f3e84daca7bd93c723fe82c4e9da64ae35efe515f3ab72abbf7&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=15f536834b7efc759&time=1721316079&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36a4936ba439d75d83260f594c30bea7b8ca0ac73d93ab0e3aa0dd40d3e38b9b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a04f554a033152056&time=1721316079&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a02f6e87968e48d477a70ee6ea842d057988c8b62152e30917b3ffaa6d01e33&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9613f9b6868db53de&time=1721316079&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=066310bd45a5b1d0d95b61d7fee9291bc3c22f2f37b485817129e18654c1f130&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=af8932f8b0c275e9a&time=1721316079&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ba6a3c79b961493ca07cfe497573499313eed5c6934e3f60eff7daf79f16234&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ff30df5bf21a1c284&time=1721316079&tool=RSC

CARGOJET INC.

Details

2024/07/17 17:04:05

Price
131.98 CAD

Difference

o

-0.69% (-0.92)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA14179V5036

CJT

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Transport

Stock

1,468 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 131.85 CAD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 132.16 CAD (900)
Open 133.00 CAD
High 134.04 CAD
Low 131.71 CAD
Close (prev. day) 132.90 CAD
VWAP 132.688839 CAD
Volume (pcs) 11,898
Trading volume 1,578,731.81
Number of trades 122
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +10.50% +41.13% -23.84%
Perf (abs.) +12.63 +38.73 -41.59
Beta 0.80 1.01 1.36
Volatility = 28.88 31.80 38.71
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spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

133.51 CAD (66,593
130.29 CAD (91,773
118.60 CAD (58,484
108.45 CAD (54,698
143.64 CAD (2024/06/28
104.20 CAD (2024/03/20
143.64 CAD (2024/06/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
76.50 CAD (2023/10/27)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 89.50 EUR
16

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 17:04 131.98 CAD

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 16:23 88.50 EUR
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 89.50 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 17:00 87.50 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

1.58 122

0.00 3

0.00 1

0.00 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42051724
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835165
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315531267
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98849306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98849308

CARGOJET INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 21:58 97.395USD 1.63
12

2024/07/ 16:00 88.50 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:01 89.00 EUR 0.00
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16083651
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16083651
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353265083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98786213

CARGOJET INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

T

cancaser

Contact Details
CARGOJET

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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